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Barbara Michelle Harness

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Barbara Michelle Harness
Postcode DN15 8TD

Date of birth July 1961

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SCUNTHORPE UNITED FOOTBALL
CLUB LIMITED

NORTH LINCS STRUCTURES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

NORTH LINCS STRUCTURES LTD
NORTH LINCS STRUCTURES LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ATLAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ATLAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
00123622

13421060

02818857
02818857

Number
02438929

02438929

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901880286

901880286
Glanford Park Jack Brownsword

Way

Scunthorpe
South Humberside

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

04/08/2023

26/05/2021

18/05/1993
18/05/1993

App. Date
02/11/1991

02/11/1991

Res. Date

Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Company
Secretary
Director



